
Roll Number Name Email ID DOB

11703215 Jatin Deep Singh jatindeep98@gmail.com 08/06/98

11702301 B Gowthami Rao gowthamirao1999@gmail.com 01/20/99

11603119 Arjun Singh Saini arjunsaini.2298@gmail.com 02/22/98

11602095 Pushpjot  Singh pushpjot97@gmail.com 12/22/97

11602079 Ranu  priyam ranupriyam1997@gmail.com 10/30/97

11602067 Annu  .Rani annubeshier@gmail.com 09/30/98

18481016 Rasamjot  kaur rasambhullar1819@gmail.com 05/19/97

11602007 Harshit  Sharma harshit2798sharma@gmail.com 06/29/99

11604060 Shamandeep  kaur shamandeepk81@gmail.com 02/20/98

11602039 Nitin  .Jain njain2580@gmail.com 11/20/98

11602023 Shashank  sarpal sarpalbhanu@gmail.com 05/16/98

11604027 Ishaan  Sharma ishaansharma1715@gmail.com 06/17/98

3601 Roseleen  Kaur rosykaur666@gmail.com 08/03/98

18271022 Prerna  . prernakhurana16@gmail.com 10/16/97

18271101 Priya  goyal priyagoyal0777@gmail.com 12/22/96

21603109 Vattanjot  singh jots9774@gmail.com 12/30/97

18271007 Damini  bansal dmnbnl123@gmail.com 10/14/97

3304 Shipra  sharma shiprajuly10@gmail.com 12/09/95

11603067 Sidharath  Goyal goyalsidharath@gmail.com 12/25/98

11601057 Muskan Kumar  . muskanvkchd@gmail.com 06/08/97

11602024 Shivali  .Rana sthakur0297@gmail.com 10/02/97

11892009 Shubham  Singh walia4shubham@gmail.com 09/23/96

18481020 Sonu  Garg gsonu2468@gmail.com 01/28/97

11602011 Siddhant  yadav yadavtrilanjali13@gmail.com 11/13/98

714116353 Birinderjit  Singh birindersingh29@gmail.com 07/24/98

18331019 Nandita  Dhiman 9501073025n@gmail.com 09/08/97

18271001 Toshiba  Rani toshibakinger@gmail.com 04/14/98

17271235 Komal  . komalarora89685@gmail.com 01/01/01

11893004 Dilpreet  Singh dilsingh777@gmail.com 11/16/96

11602014 Gauransh  Chawla gauransh5@gmail.com 06/03/98

11602018 Jivanshu Garg  . jjishu59@gmail.com 06/08/97

11601190 Jashandeep  Singh jd38800@gmail.com 10/31/97

11601125 Kulwinder  Singh kulwindergill712@gmail.com 01/12/97

11601202 Vishali  Seth vishaliseth24@gmail.com 02/24/99

11601151 Dikshika  Garg dikshikagarg23@gmail.com 03/23/99

11601176 Vishal  Yadav vdragns98@gmail.com 08/26/98

11601035 Tarun Kumar Bansal tarunbansal994@gmail.com 02/18/98

11601182 Ankita  Sharma ankitasharma199818@gmail.com 09/18/98

11601034 Tania  Gupta taniagarg0002@gmail.com 07/04/98

11601044 Deepak  Gupta chahatg77@gmail.com 07/16/98

11601025 Romit  Goyal romitgoyal1998@gmail.com 12/15/98

11601106 Yadwinder  Singh yadwindersingh158@gmail.com 02/10/99

11601027 Rushali  . rushhalig@gmail.com 06/23/98

11601026 Roopleen  Kaur roopleen150898@gmail.com 08/15/98

11601036 Abhishek  Kansal abhishekkansal999@yahoo.com 08/31/98

11601030 Simran  Didwani simrandidwani16@gmail.com 12/16/98



11601058 Niharika  .Verma nverma52.nv@gmail.com 03/20/98

11601059 Paramveer  Singh paramveersingh0797@gmail.com 12/07/97

11601067 Satyam  Goyal goyalsatyam99@gmail.com 07/03/99

11601071 Vishali  . vishalisetia@gmail.com 09/12/98

11601020 Palak  Bansal palakbansal27@gmail.com 10/25/98

11601149 Chirag  Chawla chiragchawla884@gmail.com 01/14/99

11601087 Kunal  Goyal goyal7282@gmail.com 01/29/99

11601197 Tanya  Agarwal tanya6121998@gmail.com 12/06/98

11601008 Harneet  kaur harneet0312@gmail.com 12/03/98

11601205 Sidharth  .Rattan rattan.sidharth@gmail.com 11/06/97

18271105 Ripanjot  Kaur ripanbarn@gmail.com 02/04/98

11601056 Lukesh  kumar lukeshgoyal0@gmail.com 09/10/98

11601122 Jyotanjan  Kaur jyotanjankaur07@gmail.com 01/25/98

11601019 Nikita  . bansalnikita064@gmail.com 02/08/98

714116189 Anukampa  Sharma anukampas17@gmail.com 07/17/98

11601153 Harshwardhan  . harshw1998@gmail.com 10/09/98

11601135 Sukhwinder  Singh ssbaidwan24@gmail.com 01/24/98

11601150 Deepish  sharma deepishbangoli1999@gmail.com 06/20/99

11601177 Vivek  .raj vr32288@gmail.com 09/26/98

11601110 Ananya  .Mahajan mahajan.ananya2710@gmail.com 10/27/98

11601143 Aaquib  Javed aquibbjaved@gmail.com 08/10/98

11601072 Agam  setia agamsetia100@gmail.com 03/14/98

11601133 Shivam  goyal goyals008@gmail.com 07/27/98

11601045 Devendra Kumar Yadav devendra23498@gmail.com 04/23/98

11601168 Shikha  Gupta gshikha989@gmail.com 11/26/98

11601161 Pratibha  .Sharma snisha24aug@gmail.com 08/24/98

11601018 Nikhil  Kumar nix12398@gmail.com 12/03/98

11601186 Bavalpreet  Singh bavalpreet.singh25@gmail.com 06/26/98

21601115 Piyush  .Patel p4pp.piyush@gmail.com 10/01/98

11601203 Gurleen kaur dhillon gurleen.dhillon01071999@gmail.com 07/01/99

11601010 Jahnavi  .puri jahnavipuri14@gmail.com 02/14/99

11601001 Aakanksha  Chadha aakankshachadha11@gmail.com 12/25/97

11601142 Yadwinder Singh  Adhikari risingshade97@gmail.com 09/10/97

11601138 Upasna  . joshi.upasna2250@gmail.com 02/25/99

11761331 Prabal . Kochhar prabalkochhar1@gmail.com 05/09/97

11601173 Udesh  Kumar udeshkumarsai777@gmail.com 05/07/99

11601198 Taruna  .. tarunajindal1998@gmail.com 03/17/98

11661010 Parneet  .kaur parneet0221@gmail.com 07/21/98

11661006 Mankaran  Singh sahiboberoi777@gmail.com 07/07/98

11701305 Sonia  . soniabhardwaj2724@gmail.com 06/05/97

18071517 Sreshti  . sreshtigarg968@gmail.com 09/16/97

17071281 Shayna  .garg shaynagarg139@gmail.com 03/01/96

18071512 Dwinkle  . dwinkledwinkle9@gmail.com 11/20/97

11601048 Gundeep  Singh kakananny.ks@gmail.com 07/10/97

11601028 Sahib  Preet ss9334931@gmail.com 12/01/98

18071566 Jaspreet  Singh jsprtmnn@gmail.com 09/03/96

11601061 Piyush  .Sharma sharmapiyush6222@gmail.com 06/09/98



11601084 Jasleen  Kaur 2898jasleen@gmail.com 10/28/98

11601023 Ramandeep  Bansal ramanbansal110399@gmail.com 11/03/99

11661011 Prashant  Kaushik kaushik.prashant00@gmail.com 12/10/97

11601145 Akhil  . akhilkumar62897@gmail.com 02/07/99

11601108 Abhijeet  . abhijeet61098@gmail.com 10/06/98

11601147 Ashish  Roy ashishroy.1998@gmail.com 10/30/98

11601086 Kanwar Pal Singh kingkanwar07@gmail.com 08/18/98

11601013 Jaspreet  Kaur kaurj2739@gmail.com 11/28/97

11601007 Gagan  Goyal gagangoyal8993@gmail.com 09/03/98

11601207 Ridhi  Garg gargridhi47@gmail.com 11/04/98

11601063 Puneet  Kaur phunjan18@gmail.com 09/21/98

11601017 Muskan  Gupta guptamuskan894@gmail.com 11/20/98

11601080 Harshit  Jain 26hjain@gmail.com 06/26/98

11601012 Jashandeep  Kaur jashandeepkaur388@gmail.com 07/23/97

11601206 Gurkirat Singh Ghotra gurkiratghotra98@gmail.com 06/18/98

11601015 Kajal  Verma kajalv833@gmail.com 06/20/98

11601024 Raveena  . raveenaverma76@gmail.com 06/08/99

11601112 Drishpreet Singh Dhir drishdhir@gmail.com 01/24/98

11601193 Mansher J Singh jsinghmansher@gmail.com 09/03/97

11601029 Simarjot  Mangat simarmangat1998@gmail.com 04/03/98

11601092 Navjot  .Kaur navsidhu563@gmail.com 06/25/98

11601040 Avinash  .garg avigarg12@gmail.com 11/05/98

11601054 Karamjit  .Singh karamjitsingh21@yahoo.com 12/12/97

11601043 Chahat  Jindal chahatjindal031@gmail.com 12/28/98

11601021 Parish  .Aggarwal aggarwalparish@gmail.com 04/10/98

11601194 Pardeep  Singh p.s.bindwal99999@gmail.com 12/08/97

11601033 Sunpreet  Singh sunpreet780@gmail.com 10/01/97

11661002 Ramandeep  Singh ramandeeps056@gmail.com 10/03/97

11601064 Randeep  .Singh randeep0911@gmail.com 11/09/98

11601116 Heena  .Goyal heenagoyal2706@gmail.com 06/27/98

11601199 Vasu  .Bansal vasubansal333@gmail.com 05/26/98

11601152 Gurkirat  .Singh singh.gurkirat0728@gmail.com 07/28/98

11601201 Shivam  .Rana rajput0297@gmail.com 02/10/97

11601005 Anmol  Goyal anmolg889@gmail.com 07/18/98

11601170 Shivam  Sharda shivamsharda478@gmail.com 11/01/98

11601051 Harsimrat  Kaur harsimratchattha123@gmail.com 02/07/98

11601062 Prabhat  .Gupta pg9402@gmail.com 08/26/98

11601195 Sheren  garg sherengarg0019@gmail.com 01/16/99

11601055 Lovepreet  Singh lovepreet6286@gmail.com 04/05/99

11601166 Roopam  Bhardwaj roopambhardwaj007@gmail.com 09/24/98

11601117 Isha  . goyalisha296@gmail.com 11/03/98

11601178 Yashan  .dua yashanduaa@gmail.com 01/24/98

11601159 Mridul  Kapil mridul1kapil@gmail.com 10/25/97

11601189 Ishika  Garg gargishika1998@gmail.com 04/23/99

11601129 Paavan  sharma 21paavan@gmail.com 01/28/98

11661008 Karanjit Singh  . s.karanjit231@gmail.com 02/09/96

11601009 Harsimranjeet  Singh harsimran01099@gmail.com 03/16/98



11601070 Tushar  Goyal tusharkumargoyal@gmail.com 09/13/97

11601183 Anshul  Sharma anshul4564@gmail.com 12/28/98

11601130 Prabhpreet kaur chahal preetchahal3009@gmail.com 09/30/97

11601114 Harneet  Singh harneet123.h@gmail.com 04/22/98

17071298 Jatinder  .kaur inderpandher1511994@gmail.com 09/15/94

17071202 Harpreet  Kaur harpreetkaur776944@gmail.com 08/29/96

11601204 Naman  Aggarwal namanaggarwal125@gmail.com 03/19/98

11601107 Abhay  Duvedi abhayduvedibass123@gmail.com 09/02/98

11601187 dattatreya  jindal dattatreyajindal2790@gmail.com 07/02/98

17071209 Twinkle  Khurana tkhurana238@gmail.com 02/23/96


